SEDA-Umwelttechnik GmbH
Schwendter Str. 10 / A-6345 Kössen/Tirol/Austria
UID-Nr.: ATU56621622 / FB-Nr.: FN 231790 v / FB-Gericht: Innsbruck
Certified Company DIN EN ISO 9001
World leader in vehicle
de-pollution technology
T: +43 5375 6318-0
F: +43 5375 6318-9
E: info@seda.at
Web: www.seda-international.com
Galvanised catchment areas ensure a clean and safe workplace.
This prevents any leaking of hazardous substances into the soil or
in other areas of the station.
ORDER INFORMATION
N-527560 SEDA Catchment area set; Type TL-1
N-527508 SEDA Catchment area set; Type TL-2
N-527213 SEDA Catchment area set;
Type Vehicle Ramp
N-527531 SEDA Catchment area set;
Type Jumboline
Optional accessories:
N-52425 SEDA SludgeCleaner
SEDA
Catchment Area
Drainage
Catchment area for